
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 5249191
  Contract: UCLA CNSI Silane Gas Line Replacement (REBID)
   Bid Opening Date: 05/20/2019
   Report Date: 06/26/2019 8:34AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

Murray Plumbing and Heating Corporation dba Murray Company
No.1 - $ 102,733.00 ** No.1 (2360.0000 * 6.00) 

= $ 14,160.00 **
Total Bid $102,733.00 $14,160.00 $116,893.00
Total Award Amount $102,733.00 $14,160.00 $116,893.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Coring Penhall Co. Anaheim 568673 1000000860

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_652
ContractId: 16102
BidPackageVersionId: 3309
RunDate: 06/26/2019 8:34AM


